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PONTUAÇÃO SSM / S60+
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 125 JEDSON VICENTE / FPRA 100 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0

2 28 WELSON JACOMETTI / FASP 88 12 12 44 44 44 44 0 0

3 30 MANOEL QUEIROZ / FPRA 82 18 6 41 41 41 41 0 0

4 137 FERNANDO PASTRO / FAUESC 74 26 8 38 38 36 36 0 0

5 37 MARCELO CARANI / FPRA 72 28 2 34 34 38 38 0 0

6 8 MUNIR ABOISSA / FASP 62 38 10 28 28 34 34 0 0

7 46 AMILCAR MUGNAINI / FPRA 60 40 2 30 30 30 30 0 0

8 97 SANDREI SILVA / FAT 60 40 0 36 36 24 24 0 0

9 38 VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA / FAB 59 41 1 32 32 27 27 0 0

10 18 ZÉ RAUL GIRONDI / FAERJ 52 48 7 24 24 28 28 0 0

11 177 RICARDO CASTRO / FASP 51 49 1 26 26 25 25 0 0

12 48 DOGLAS PIEROSAN / FAUESC 51 49 0 19 19 32 32 0 0

13 57 JORGE BORELLI / FASP 50 50 1 27 27 23 23 0 0

14 0 LEO REIS / FPRA 47 53 3 21 21 26 26 0 0

15 911 ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE / FASP 44 56 3 22 22 22 22 0 0

16 27 PITA STECANELLA / FPRA 43 57 1 25 25 DQ 18 0 0

17 540 MARCOS KASSARDJIAN / FASP 43 57 0 23 23 20 20 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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